
Marko Backman CV
1977 Turku

045 8887740
msibackman@gmail.com
www.markobackman.com

Studies

2019 Painting, Master of Fine Arts, Academy of Fine Arts of Uniarts Helsinki
2015 Fine Arts, Bachelor of Culture and Arts, Turku Arts Academy

Solo Exhibitions

2021
2019
2018
2017
2015
2013

Galleria Heino, Helsinki
Galleria Heino, Helsinki 
Allergiatalon galleria, Helsinki 
Galleria Uusi Kipinä, Lahti 
Galleria Joella, Turku
Vanhan Raatihuoneen Galleria, Turku 
Köysiratagalleria, Turku

Group Exhibitions

2022 Galleria Heino, Helsinki
2021 Galleria Heino, Helsinki
2019 Exhibition Laboratory, Helsinki
2016 Galleria One Point, Turku
2014 Köysiratagalleria, Turku
2013 Someron Kivimeijeri, Somero
2012 Köysiratagalleria, Turku 

Grants and Scholarships

2022 Finnish Cultural Foundation, Varsinais-Suomi Regional fund
2021 The Arts Promotion Centre Finland (Taike)
2020 The Arts Promotion Centre Finland (Taike)
2020 City of Turku Cultural Commitee
2019 Anita Snellman Foundation
2019 Turun Saskiat Association
2018 Finnish Cultural Foundation, Huhtamäen rahasto
2017 City of Turku Cultural Commitee
2015 Turun Saskiat Association

Memberships

Finnish Painters ́ Union
Turku Artists ́ Association

Residence 

1.6.–31.12.2019 Aboa Vetus & Ars Nova, Turku

2024


